| Applications |
Industrial / Agricultural / Ceramics & Glass / Chemical / Transportation / Technology / Energy /
Environmental / Factory Automation / Pharmaceutical / Food & Beverage
| Features |
Thermal mass sensing for differential pressure
High sensitivity at low pressure, low zero drift, range ±10, ±25, ±50, ±100 Pa
Supports square root function for analog output
2″ LCD with easy button setup

H2508-PMM06-D
| Ordering Guide |
－ －
2 : 4 ... 20 mA+RS-485+Relay
3 : 0 ... 10 V+RS-485+Relay
2
Output
PMM06－D
M : M12 connector
M
Electrical connection
02 : ±10 Pa
05 : ±25 Pa
10 : ±50 Pa
20 : ±100 Pa
10
Range
■ISO 9001
Project
Pressure Differential pressure : 0 ... 500 Pa / 0 ... 1000 Pa / 0 ... 10000 Pa